
'2022_10_20 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 56

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900635 DA COSTA BAPTISTE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

P - G

03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03909238 KESTEMONT JEAN-NOËL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03903351 DELIOT ERIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

02100809 MAUGRAS CHRISTIAN (0710005/AP  AUTUN)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
07107962 TARLEY CLAUDE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

P - G

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
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00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

02100809 MAUGRAS CHRISTIAN (0710005/AP  AUTUN)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
07107962 TARLEY CLAUDE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

P - G

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)

03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03909238 KESTEMONT JEAN-NOËL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

G - P

Finale du Concours A

02100809 MAUGRAS CHRISTIAN (0710005/AP  AUTUN)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
07107962 TARLEY CLAUDE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)

G - P



'2022_10_20 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 42

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02101538 DUMOND SYLVAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101659 DROCOURT JEAN LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101096 LOIODICE FABRICE (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)

02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02501941 MANNARINO DOMINIQUE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

G - P

03908941 RENAUD LAURENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

02502908 MARECHAL BERNARD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02508077 GIUSTRANTI DANIEL (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02507223 CHENOU CHRISTIAN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

 LAURIA VIERENO (suisse)
03901197 BREGAND CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
 MICHOD PATRICK (suisse)
02503574 LONCHAMPT JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

P - G

02508225 ROY YVES (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
03414366 AVINENS PATRICK (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02501818 JUNQUA DIDIER (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

02105934 SALTINI SIGISMOND (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
02126149 DESSERTAINE DIDIER (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
02121368 RAILLARD JACKY (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B
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03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

P - G

02101538 DUMOND SYLVAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
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03414366 AVINENS PATRICK (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02501818 JUNQUA DIDIER (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03908941 RENAUD LAURENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
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G - P



'2022_10_20 Nbre d'équipe : 56

1/2 Finale du Concours C

03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907876 CIANCAGLINI NICOLAS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

07102827 COLAS BERNARD (0710020/AB  OSLON)
07108381 HUGONNOT GÉRARD (0710020/AB  OSLON)
07105919 CHAMBREY RÉGIS (0710020/AB  OSLON)

G - P

03909338 TOMASETTI DIDIER (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908822 MASSON JACQUES (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905927 BRENIAUX PATRICK (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908549 MILLET BRUNO (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908548 JACQUOT SERGE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

P - G

Finale du Concours C
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G - P


